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DAY 1 SCHEDULE

9:00AM
10:00AM
12:05PM
1:45PM
3:15PM
5:30PM
6:30-8:30PM

DAY 2 SCHEDULE

8:15AM
9:00AM
10:10AM
12:10PM
1:45PM
3:15PM
5:30PM
7:30PM

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

8:30AM

12:45PM
3:00PM

Schedule

Thursday October 13

Registration Opens

Program Begins

LUNCH

Afternoon Program Begins
BREAK

DAY 1 Ends

SATE Co-Chair Hosted Mixer

Friday October 14

Registration Opens

Program Begins

BREAK

LUNCH

Afternoon Program Begins

BREAK

DAY 2 Ends

Optional Show and Social Activities

Saturday October 15
National September 11 Memorial Museum
Check-in
Self-Guided Audio Tour and Panel Discussion
Visit 9-11 Memorial Pools and nearby lunch options
One World Observatory
Regroup for access to OWO
Informal networking at One Mix Cocktail Lounge

Saturday Experience exlusive for SATE Attendees
Additional ticket required




