



Schedule

DAY 1 SCHEDULE

Thursday October 13

9:00AM	Registration Opens
10:00AM	Program Begins
12:05PM	LUNCH
1:45PM	Afternoon Program Begins
3:15PM	BREAK
5:30PM	DAY 1 Ends
6:30-8:30PM	SATE Co-Chair Hosted Mixer

DAY 2 SCHEDULE

Friday October 14

8:15AM	Registration Opens
9:00AM	Program Begins
10:10AM	BREAK
12:10PM	LUNCH
1:45PM	Afternoon Program Begins
3:15PM	BREAK
5:30PM	DAY 2 Ends
7:30PM	Optional Show and Social Activities

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Saturday October 15

National September 11 Memorial Museum

8:30AM	Check-in Self-Guided Audio Tour and Panel Discussion Visit 9-11 Memorial Pools and nearby lunch options
--------	---

One World Observatory

12:45PM	Regroup for access to OWO
3:00PM	Informal networking at One Mix Cocktail Lounge

Saturday Experience exclusive for SATE Attendees

Additional ticket required

SATE 2016 is presented by

BROGENT
TECHNOLOGIES INC.